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709623 
709627 
709490 
709692 
709693 
7O9694 
709695 
709698 
709701 
709702 
7O971LI1 
709712 
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709716 
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709725 
709726 
709742 
709743 
709744 
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709746 
709747 
709748 
709749 
709750 
7097351 
7097352 
709753 
709772 
709773 
709774 
709775 
709776 
709778 
709779 
709780 
709781 
709782 
709784 
709789 
709793 
709794 
709797 
709798 
709816 
709819 
7097823 
709B46 
709848 
709855 
709856 
709869 
709872 
709874 
709879 
709881 
7098970 
709900 
709936 
7099350 
709951 
709952 
709953 
709955 
709956 
709957 
710016 
710019 
710034 
710044 
710045 
710096 

1986 - 

m
m
m
m
m
 

MEMORIAL PARK 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
MCCORMICK, EMELINE R 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
FRITZ, DAN 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
COLE PUBLICATIONS 
XEROX CORPORATION 
OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC 
OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC 
AT&T INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
PARADYNE CORPORATION 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
TSI INTERNATIONAL LTD 
MACRO 4 INC. 
IBM 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
SUN REFINING & MARKETING 
PAGENET 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
DIGGS, WILLIAM M 
DIGGS, WILLIAM M 
DIGGS, WILLIAM M 
DIGGS, WILLIAM M 
DIGGS, WILLIAM M 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
JENKINS, DORIS 
SIMMONS M D, TERRILL H 
COMPREHENSIVE THERAPY 
FRAMJEE MD, SAMI R 
THERMAL SYSTEMS INC. 
OSTEOPATHIC PATHOLOGISTS 
OSTEOPATHIC INTERNAL 
OKLAHOMA OSTEGPATHIC 
RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3 
GILE, PAT 
ALLEN MD, RUSSELL F 
KELSEY, DELBERT C 
KELSEY, DELBERT C 
OKLA EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS 
TULSA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
THERMAL COLD STORAGE 
MOTHER NATURES 
DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 
BARNES, WILLIAM RONALD DO 
CITY OF TULSA 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
C & F DISTRIBUTORS 
FAISCO INC 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
TULSA BEEF & 
MOTOROLA INC 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
FOURTH NATIONAL BANK FOR 
MATNEY TRAVEL SERVICE INC 
AMFAC ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO 
Cw 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK 
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS 
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS 
SPEARS, WAYNE 
XEROX CORPORATION 
PARK NEWSPAPER OF NE OK 
CROCKETT, JAMES E 
MOODY, JERRY 
TOMY, JESS 
FRITZ, DAN 
VALENTINE, JIM 
AMERICAN AIRLINES 

1987 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
705144 
706485 

APAC~OKLAHOMA INC 
ANCHOR STQNE COMPANY 

SERVICES 95.00 
SUPPLIES 24.42 
SUPPLIES 5.44 
PUBLICATION 157.80 
TRAVEL 113.34 
PUBLICATION 43.37 
SUPPLIES 176.75 
SERVICES 320.93 
SERVICES 120.00 
SERVICES 1,776.55 
SERVICES 291.00 
SERVICES 8.95 
SERVICES 765.00 
SERVICES 834.85 
SUPPLIES 341.25 
SUPPLIES 1,016.00 
LEASE 23,149.00 
MAINT. 306.49 
OPER. SUPPLIES 993.83 
SERVICES 14.98 
W. COMP. 1,426.25 
W. COMP. 163.00 
W. COMP. 163.00 
W. COMP. 163.00 
W. COMP. 163.00 
W. COMP. 163.00 
REGISTRARS 564.50 
W. COMP. 57.91 
W. COMP. 304.00 
W. COMP. 460.00 
W. COMP. 255.00 
SUPPLIES 240.55 
SERVICES 20.00 
SERVICES 905.00 
SERVICES 3,453.95 
SERVICES 215.23 
W. COMP. 25.00 
W. COMP. 50.00 
W. COMP. 217.00 
W. COMP. 217.00 
W. COMP. 45.00 
SERVICES 540.00 
FOOD 1,212.06 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 110.00 
RENTALS 147.00 
SERVICES 4,500.00 
SERVICES 151.00 
SUPPLIES 743.40 
MAINT. 19.10 
MAINT. 35.62 
SUPPLIES 15.37 
SUPPLIES 67.75 
costs 1,130.43 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 1,096.74 
RENTALS 257.07 
UNEMP. COMP. 19,071.02 
PUBLICATION 33.80 
FICA 70.77 
TRAVEL 954.00 
MAINT. 32.15 
SERVICES 611.94 
PUBLICATION 59.81 
SERVICES 40,904.08 
SERVICES 18.44 
SERVICES 17.54 
SERVICES 33.20 
TRAVEL 88.91. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 108.19 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 117.00 
W. COMP. 153.39 
TRAVEL 19.42 
W. COMP. 48.00 
TRAVEL 19.00 
TRAVEL 18.10 
TRAVEL 414.18 

ASPHALT 3,950.53 
ROCK 1,420.19 


