MONDAY, AI	PRIL 20, 1987 CONTINUED		
<b>MAR.</b>			
709623	MEMORIAL PARK	SERVICES	95.00
709627 709690	GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	24.42
709692	MCCORMICK, EMELINE R TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	SUPPLIES	5.44
709693	FRITZ, DAN	PUBLICATION TRAVEL	157.80
709694	TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	PUBLICATION	113.34 43.37
709695	COLE PUBLICATIONS	SUPPLIES	176.75
709698	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	320.93
709701	OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC	SERVICES	120.00
709702	OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC	SERVICES	1,776.55
709711 709712	AT&T INFORMATION SYSTEMS	SERVICES	291.00
709712	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS PARADYNE CORPORATION	SERVICES SERVICES	8.95
709714	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	765.00 834.85
709715	TSI INTERNATIONAL LTD	SUPPLIES	341.25
709716	MACRO 4 INC.	SUPPLIES	1,016.00
709717	IBM	LEASE	23,149.00
709725 E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MAINT.	306.49
709726 E 709742		OPER. SUPPLIES	993.83
709742	PAGENET OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	SERVICES	14.98
709744	DIGGS, WILLIAM M	W. COMP. W. COMP.	1,426.25 163.00
709745	DIGGS, WILLIAM M	W. COMP.	163.00
709746	DIGGS, WILLIAM M	W. COMP.	163.00
709747	DIGGS, WILLIAM M	W. COMP.	163.00
709748	DIGGS, WILLIAM M	W. COMP.	163.00
709749 709750	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	REGISTRARS	664.50
709751	JENKINS, DORIS SIMMONS M D, TERRILL H	W. COMP. W. COMP.	57.91
709752	COMPREHENSIVE THERAPY	W. COMP.	304.00 660.00
709753	FRAMJEE MD, SAMI R	W. COMP.	255.00
709772	THERMAL SYSTEMS INC.	SUPPLIES	240.55
709773	OSTEOPATHIC PATHOLOGISTS	SERVICES	20.00
709774	OSTEOPATHIC INTERNAL	SERVICES	905.00
709775 709776	OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3	SERVICES SERVICES	3,453.95
707778	GILE, PAT	W. COMP.	215.23 25.00
709779	ALLEN MD, RUSSELL F	W. COMP.	50.00
709780	KELSEY, DELBERT C	W. COMP.	217.00
709781	KELSEY, DELBERT C	W. COMP.	217.00
709782	OKLA EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS	W. COMP.	45.00
709784	TULSA MEDICAL COLLEGE	SERVICES	640.00
709789	THERMAL COLD STORAGE	FOOD	1,212.06
709793 709794	MOTHER NATURES	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	110.00
709797	DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY BARNES, WILLIAM RONALD DO	RENTALS SERVICES	147.00
709798	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	4,500.00 151.00
709816 E		SUPPLIES	743.40
709819 E		MAINT.	19.10
709823 E		MAINT.	35.62
709846 E		SUPPLIES	15.37
709848 E		SUPPLIES	67.75
709855	TULSA BEEF &	COSTS	1,130.63
709856 709869	MOTOROLA INC SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,096.74
709872	OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT	RENTALS UNEMP. COMP.	257.07 19,071.02
709874	TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	PUBLICATION	33.80
709879	FOURTH NATIONAL BANK FOR	FICA	70.77
709881	MATNEY TRAVEL SERVICE INC		954.00
709890 E		MAINT.	32.15
709900	C W I	SERVICES	611.94
709936 709950	TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	PUBLICATION	59.81
709951	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC	SERVICES	40,904.08
709952	BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES SERVICES	18.64
709953	BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	17.54 33.20
709955	SPEARS, WAYNE	TRAVEL	88.91
709956	XEROX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	108.19
709957	PARK NEWSPAPER OF NE OK	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	
710016 710019	CROCKETT, JAMES E	W. COMP.	153.39
710019	MOODY, JERRY	TRAVEL	19.42
710034	TOMY, JESS FRITZ, DAN	W. COMP.	48.00
710045	VALENTINE, JIM	TRAVEL	19.00
710096	AMERICAN AIRLINES	TRAVEL TRAVEL	18.10
		I I MII V La La	414.18
<u> 1986 - 198</u>	37 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND		
705144	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	ASPHALT	3,950.53
706485	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	ROCK	1,420.19